Anuket Active Community Members - 2024

Sampled from LFX Insights using this time range 26 Sept 2024 through 25 Sept 2023

The current affiliation is also displayed - please use: Myprofile to make corrections on your affiliation

The column labeled total is the sum of: the columns displayed.

Anuket TSC set the cut-off at 20. Those below 20 contributions that would like to petition the Anuket TSC to issue a waiver on their behalf, please prepare
your case for review during the 09 Oct 2023 TSC meeting.

Name Organization

Beth Verizon

Cohen Corporate
Services

Cedric Orange SA
Ollivier

Dan Xu Huawei
Technologies

Co., Ltd
Emma Red Hat, Inc.
Foley
Georg Ericsson
Kunz Software
Technology

Gergely Nokia
Csatari Corporation

Guillaum  Orange SA
e Lambert

Gwenael  Orange SA
Lambrouin

jbhartley  Ericsson
Joao Nokia
Rodrigues  Corporation

Justin
Choquette

Karine Orange SA
Sevilla

Lei China Mobile

Huang Communicati
on Company
Ltd

Luc Intel

Provoost | Corporation

mpgreave
s-
MISSING-
NAME

Pankaj
Goyal

Pankaj
Goyal

Patrice
Buriez

Petar Intel
Torre Corporation

Riccardo  Vodafone
Gasparett  Group Plc.
o Stori

Sawyer UNH
Bergeron | InterOperabili

ty Lab
Scot Microsoft
Steele Corporation
Shivank
Chaudhary
Sridhar K | The Linux
N Rao Foundation
Tom Vodafone
Kivlin Group Plc.
Tomas Ericsson
Fredberg @ Software
Technology
tomvanpe

It

Cod
e:
Co
mm
its

0

810

61

11

26

19

12

Github
PRs:
PRs
Created

57

15

Github
PRs:
PRs
Merged

46

13

Github
PRs:
PRs
Review
ed

13

22

45

27

36

39

67

31

16

Github
PRs:
PRs
Approv
e

11

22

35

24

24

38

62

31

16

Github
PRs: PRs
Review
Comments

14

10

13

22

69

40

19

78

47

79

33

19

13

Gerr
it:
Appr
ovals

781

13

16

23

10

20

57

28

16

31

Gerrit:
Merged
Change
sets

378

26

10

Gerrit:
Review
Comme
nts

1503

27

12

26

47

40

43

152

95

57

24

51

Jira:
Co
mm
ents

Jira:
Issue
s
Creat
ed

0

Github
Issues:
Issues
Created

38

Github
Issues:
Issues
Comments

11

12

Conflu
ence:
Comm
ents

53

20

Conf
luen
ce:
Posts

19

Conflue
nce:
Pages
Created

50

11

11

26

18

Conflue ' Conflu

nce:
Pages
Edited

90

31

14

244

11

58

13

24

21

31

142

19

13

ence:
Attach
ments

32

11

15

36

T Appr
ot oved
al | /Not
Quali
fied
154 Appr
oved

35 Appr
56 oved

109 Appr
oved

21 Appr
oved

132 Appr
oved

799 Appr
oved

64  Appr
oved

81 Appr
oved

39  Appr
oved

37 Appr
oved

167 Appr
oved

200 Appr
oved

42 | Appr
oved

204 Appr
oved

33 Appr
oved

149 Appr
oved

51 Appr
oved

98  Appr
oved

184 Appr
oved

415 Appr
oved

54 Appr
oved

301 Appr
oved

20 Appr
oved

129 Appr
oved

51 Appr
oved

39 Appr
oved

31 Appr
oved


https://myprofile.lfx.linuxfoundation.org/

Ulrich
Kleber

Walter
Kozlowski

ZhuGuan
yu

Adam
Hassick

Alana
Burch

Alexey
Kashavkin

Bharath
Kumar
Bhaskar
Kizhur

Bharath
Kumar
Bhaskar
Kizhur

Deepans
hu Bhatia

Earle
Philhower

Edit
Koselak

Eric Ball

Gergely
Csatari

gfgr njhjf

Heather
Willson

lidiko
Vancsa

James Gu

Jenkins
Cl

Jie Niu

Jon

Mechling

Karam
Moore

Long Wu

lylavoie

Mark
Beierl

Matthias
Runge

mpgreaves

Niklas
Soderlund

Olivier
Smith

Parth
yadav

Raven
Hodgdon

Huawei
Technologies
Co., Ltd

Telstra
Corporation
Limited

University of
New
Hampshire

UNH
InterOperabili
ty Lab

VoerEir AB

Nokia
Corporation

The Linux
Foundation

Open
Infrastructure
Foundation

AT&T
Services, Inc.

China Mobile
Communicati
on Company
Ltd

UNH
InterOperabili
ty Lab

Open
Platform for
NFV

Red Hat, Inc.

MATRIXX
Software

University of
Delhi

University of
New
Hampshire

4

15

15

44

2

60

19

15

13

25

180

14

10

11

21 Appr
oved

443 Appr
oved

63 Appr
oved

7 Not
Quali
fied

5  Not
Quali
fied

2 Not
Quali
fied

5  Not
Quali
fied

9  Not
Quali
fied

2 Not
Quali
fied

2 Not
Quali
fied

10 | Not
Quali
fied

1 Not
Quali
fied

1 | Not
Quali
fied

2 Not
Quali
fied

1 | Not
Quali
fied

18  Not
Quali
fied

0  Not
Quali
fied

15  Not
Quali
fied

1 | Not
Quali
fied

7 Not
Quali
fied

3  Not
Quali
fied

3 Not
Quali
fied

18 | Not
Quali
fied

2 Not
Quali
fied

2 Not
Quali
fied

6 | Not
Quali
fied

7  Not
Quali
fied

10  Not
Quali
fied

11  Not
Quali
fied

13  Not
Quali
fied



Rihab
Banday

Rohit
Singh
Rathaur
Saad U
Sheikh

Saddulla
h Sheikh

Simon
Horman

sultetven
y-
MISSING-
NAME
SungHoo
n Seo

SungHoo
n Seo

Timothy
Gresham

Tom Van
Pelt

Trevor
Cooper

Victor
Morales

wavell

wee we

Xavier
Grall

Xavier
Simonart

Yichen Li

Ericsson
Software
Technology

The Julia
Language

Dell
Technologies

Intel
Corporation

GSMA

Intel
Corporation

Intel
Corporation

Vulk Coop

Orange SA

Individual -
No Account

17

13

12

17

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied

Not
Quali
fied
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