## **Anuket Active Community Members - 2024**

Sampled from LFX Insights using this time range 26 Sept 2024 through 25 Sept 2023

The current affiliation is also displayed - please use: Myprofile to make corrections on your affiliation

The column labeled total is the sum of: the columns displayed.

Anuket TSC set the cut-off at 20. Those below 20 contributions that would like to petition the Anuket TSC to issue a waiver on their behalf, please prepare your case for review during the 09 Oct 2023 TSC meeting.

Name	Organization	Cod e: Co mm its	Github PRs: PRs Created	Github PRs: PRs Merged	Github PRs: PRs Review ed	Github PRs: PRs Approv	Github PRs: PRs Review Comments	Gerr it: Appr ovals	Gerrit: Merged Change sets	Gerrit: Review Comme nts	Jira: Co mm ents	Jira: Issue s Creat ed	Github Issues: Issues Created	Github Issues: Issues Comments	Conflu ence: Comm ents	Conf luen ce: Posts	Conflue nce: Pages Created	Conflue nce: Pages Edited	Conflu ence: Attach ments	T ot al	Appr oved /Not Quali fied
Beth Cohen	Verizon Corporate Services	0	0	0	13	11	14	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	6	6	9	90	3	154	4 Appr oved
Cedric Ollivier	Orange SA	810	8	8	9	6	10	781	378	1503	0	0	2	4	0	0	6	31	0	35 56	
Dan Xu	Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd	4	1	1	9	9	13	13	3	27	3	3	0	0	0	3	9	8	3	109	9 Appr oved
Emma Foley	Red Hat, Inc.	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	21	Appr oved
Georg Kunz	Ericsson Software Technology	1	0	0	22	22	22	16	2	26	0	1	1	2	2	1	0	14	0	132	2 Appr oved
Gergely Csatari	Nokia Corporation	61	57	46	45	35	69	23	6	47	0	0	1	11	53	19	50	244	32	799	Appr oved
Guillaum e Lambert	Orange SA	11	0	0	0	0	0	10	3	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	64	Appr oved
Gwenael Lambrouin	Orange SA	9	0	0	0	0	0	20	9	43	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	81	Appr oved
jbhartley	Ericsson	4	4	4	6	6	6	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	7	0	39	Appr oved
Joao Rodrigues	Nokia Corporation	3	3	3	3	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	2	6	1	0	0	11	0	37	Appr oved
Justin Choquette		7	0	0	0	0	0	2	6	152	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	167	Appr oved
Karine Sevilla	Orange SA	7	5	5	27	24	40	0	0	0	0	0	3	9	0	0	11	58	11	200	Appr oved
Lei Huang	China Mobile Communicati on Company Ltd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	11	13	15	42	Appr oved
Luc Provoost	Intel Corporation	26	0	0	0	0	0	57	26	95	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	204	4 Appr oved
mpgreave s- MISSING- NAME		0	6	6	2	0	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	33	Appr oved
Pankaj Goyal		0	3	3	36	24	78	0	0	0	0	0	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	149	Appr oved
Pankaj Goyal		4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	2	1	24	0	51	Appr oved
Patrice Buriez		6	0	0	0	0	0	28	7	57	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	98	Appr oved
Petar Torre	Intel Corporation	19	5	5	39	38	47	0	0	0	0	0	4	1	0	0	3	21	2	184	4 Appr oved
Riccardo Gasparett o Stori	Vodafone Group Plc.	67	15	13	67	62	79	0	0	0	0	0	38	12	0	0	26	31	5	415	5 Appr oved
Sawyer Bergeron	UNH InterOperabili ty Lab	0	0	0	0	0	0	16	0	24	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	5	54	Appr oved
Scot Steele	Microsoft Corporation	2	0	0	31	31	33	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	142	36	301	1 Appr oved
Shivank Chaudhary		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	1	20	Appr oved
Sridhar K N Rao	The Linux Foundation	12	0	0	0	0	0	31	10	51	6	4	0	0	0	0	2	9	4	129	Appr oved
Tom Kivlin	Vodafone Group Plc.	0	0	0	16	16	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	51	Appr
Tomas Fredberg	Ericsson Software Technology	7	3	2	5	2	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	0	39	Appr
tomvanpe It		0	0	0	9	9	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31	Appr

	Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd	0	0	0	7	6	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	21	Appr
Walter	Telstra Corporation Limited	41	15	15	44	41	60	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	5	3	25	180	11	443	Appr oved
ZhuGuan yu		5	6	3	3	0	5	0	1	19	0	2	3	0	1	0	0	14	1	63	Appr
Adam Hassick	University of New Hampshire	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	Not Quali fied
	UNH InterOperabili ty Lab	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	Not Quali fied
Alexey Kashavkin		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	Not Quali fied
Bharath Kumar Bhaskar Kizhur		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5	Not Quali fied
Bharath Kumar Bhaskar Kizhur		0	2	0	1	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	9	Not Quali fied
Deepans hu Bhatia	VoerEir AB	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	Not Quali fied
Earle Philhower		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	Not Quali fied
Edit Koselak	Nokia Corporation	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	4	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	10	Not Quali fied
Eric Ball	The Linux Foundation	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	Not Quali fied
Gergely Csatari		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	Not Quali fied
gfgr njhjf		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	Not Quali fied
Heather Willson		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	Not Quali fied
Ildiko Vancsa	Open Infrastructure Foundation	0	0	0	5	5	5	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	18	Not Quali fied
	AT&T Services, Inc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Not Quali fied
Jenkins CI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	Not Quali fied
	China Mobile Communicati on Company Ltd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	Not Quali fied
Jon Mechling		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	7	Not Quali fied
Karam Moore		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	Not Quali fied
Long Wu		3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	Not Quali fied
lylavoie	UNH InterOperabili ty Lab	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	4	0	8	0	18	Not Quali fied
Mark Beierl	Open Platform for NFV	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	Not Quali fied
	Red Hat, Inc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	Not Quali fied
mpgreaves		6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	Not Quali fied
Niklas Söderlund		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	Not Quali fied
Olivier Smith	MATRIXX Software	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	10	
Parth yadav	University of Delhi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	11	Not Quali fied
Raven Hodgdon	University of New Hampshire	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	

Rihab Banday	Ericsson Software Technology	0	0	0	1	1	1	1	0	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	Not Quali fied
Rohit Singh Rathaur	The Julia Language	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	13	Not Quali fied
Saad U Sheikh		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	Not Quali fied
Saddulla h Sheikh	Dell Technologies	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	8	0	12	Not Quali fied
Simon Horman		0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	Not Quali fied
sultetven y- MISSING- NAME		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	Not Quali fied
SungHoo n Seo		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	Not Quali fied
SungHoo n Seo		0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	Not Quali fied
Timothy Gresham	Intel Corporation	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	Not Quali fied
Tom Van Pelt	GSMA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17	0	17	Not Quali fied
Trevor Cooper	Intel Corporation	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	Not Quali fied
Victor Morales	Intel Corporation	0	0	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	Not Quali fied
wavell	Vulk Coop	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	Not Quali fied
wee we		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	4	Not Quali fied
Xavier Grall	Orange SA	2	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	Not Quali fied
Xavier Simonart	Individual - No Account	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	Not Quali fied
Yichen Li		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	7	Not Quali fied